QuadLink™ Graft Preparation Using
the FiberTag® TightRope® II Implant
and Sliding GraftClamp Instruments
Surgical Technique
02  |  QuadLink™ Graft Preparation Using the FiberTag® TightRope® II Implant and Sliding GraftClamp Instruments﻿
Introduction to Sliding GraftClamp Instruments
Expanding on the comprehensive GraftPro® graft preparation system, new sliding GraftClamp instruments offer
versatility and ease like never before. Additional updates include a universal post (a) compatible with both the sliding

based on surgeon preference. If desired, graft preparation can be performed using the sliding trapdoor mechanism on
the sliding soft-tissue clamp (a).
Ordering Information
Instruments
Sliding GraftClamp instrument AR-2950SGC
Sliding GraftClamp set AR-2950SGCS
Sliding soft-tissue clamp AR-2950SSC
Sliding soft-tissue clamp set AR-2950SSCS
Universal post AR-2950SCP
GraftPro graft preparation set AR-2950DS
FiberTag® TightRope® II Implants
FiberTag TightRope II implant for the
InternalBrace™ technique AR-1588RTT2-IB
FiberTag TightRope II implant AR-1588RTT2
FiberTag TightRope II ABS implant AR-1588TNT2
FiberTag TightRope II Implant Systems
All-Inside QuadLink™ Kits
All-inside QuadLink kit, 8 mm AR-1288QAI-80
All-inside QuadLink kit, 9 mm AR-1288QAI-90
All-inside QuadLink kit, 10 mm AR-1288QAI-100
All-inside QuadLink kit, 11 mm AR-1288QAI-110
Tibial Tunnel QuadLink Kits
Tibial tunnel QuadLink kit, 8 mm AR-1288QTT-80
Tibial tunnel QuadLink kit, 9 mm AR-1288QTT-90
Tibial tunnel QuadLink kit, 10 mm AR-1288QTT-100
Tibial tunnel QuadLink kit, 11 mm AR-1288QTT-110
Implant Systems for the InternalBrace Technique
FiberTag TightRope II implant w/ FiberTape® suture for
the InternalBrace technique w/ FlipCutter® III drill and
FiberSnare® suture